7ZAO' 4300 Blocks ('avail 4Jlnvt
4p r- ea j-c A/o • 3 7%0 3 - U
t
6 Fr
T i"'n, idi/C HJfd/iC /ll/rfi~
43501/3 RED 100/6 P4
a
1-D

25 0 50 100 150  200 %;N07135
~,~.. , --~-•> Feet s r . .. ,... . ( J pp0~g
Ordering Guide:
C1888A: LUMINAIRE
CP1888: POLE
13
'
-
 1
5/
16
"
1V
CD
6.00
Ii
J1111111k,
Color:
Black
Luminaire Detail
Scale 1:16
MODIFIED W/
HOUSE SIDE
SHIELD
POLE:
4 STRAIGHT FLUTED
W/ 3" TENON
0.125' WALL THICKNESS
6005-T5 ALUMINUM
W/ GFI DUPLEX OUTLET
BASE:
CAST ALUMINUM
t:356HM ALLOY
W/ ACCESS DOOR
BASE DETAIL:
REFERENCE TEMPLATE
uT01000395
18.88 --I
alc(-ks-kck( 59ecA 4o
--c2\ atkG
Luminaire Matrix
COLOR:
X BLACK
_ WHITE
_ VERDE
_ BRONZE
_ GREEN
OPTICS:
X TYPE IV REFR. PANEL
_ TYPE V REFR. PANEL
_ TYPE III CUTOFF
_ TYPE V CUTOFF
PHOTO CONTROL:
X BUTTON EYE
_ TWIST-LOCK RECEPT.
_NONE
SOCKET: MODIFIED
_ MEDIUM
_ MOGUL
X INDUCTION
WATTAGE: MODIFIED
_ 70W HPS
_ 100W HPS
_ 150W HPS
_ 250W Hps
_ 70W MIA
_ 100W MH
_ 150W MR
_ 175W MI-I
_ 250W MH
X 85W INDUCTION
VOLTAGE:
X 120V

PLEASE PRINT (IN BLUE OR BLACK INK) OR TYPE THIS INFORMATION ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE.
PLEASE STAY WITHIN THE GUIDES OF THE TEMPLATE, AS THIS WILL BE PHOTOCOPIED DIRECTLY ONTO MAILING LABELS.
Ordering Guide:
C1888A: LUMINAIRE
CP1888: POLE
13
'
-
 1
5/
16
'
g4OVED
..ti
6.00
rr)
Color:
Black
;i Luminaire Deka
1. Scale 1:16
'or
POLE:
4 STRAIGHT FLUTED
W/ 3' TENON
0.125" WALL THICKNESS
6005-T5 ALUMINUM
W/ (WI DUPLEX OUTLET
BASE:
CAST ALUMNUM
ss356HM ALLOY
W/ ACCESS DOOR
BASE DETAL:
REFERENCE TEMPLATE
oT01000395
18.88 --I
15p€C (C:*k0
-c7\ (i\; 4_-.4;;6F4X=WI_S
Luminaire Matrix
COLOR:
X BLACK
_ WHITE
_ VERDE
_ BRONZE
_ GREEN
OPTICS:
X TYPE IV REFR. PANEL
_ TYPE V REFR. PANEL
_ TYPE II CUTOFF
_ TYPE V CUTOFF
PHOTO CONTROL:
X BUTTON EYE
_ TWIST-LOCK RECEPT.
_ NONE
SOCKET: MODIFIED
_ MEDIUM
_ MOGUL
X INDUCTION
WATTAGE: MODIFED
_ 70W HPS
_ 100W HPS
_ 150W HPS
_ 250W HPS
_ 70W MH
_ 100W MH
_ 150W MH
_ 175W NH
_ 250W MH
X 85W INDUCTION
VOLTAGE:
X 120V
_ 208V
_ 240V